
Passing Attempts

Total Plays Offense
Total First Downs

2007
1981
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016

2015
2008Most Return TD's

2016
2016

1987 vs. Bearden

YEAR
2016
2007

61

Points Scored
Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts

Total Yards Offense

TSSAA Overtimes

TEAM - SEASON

359

827
288

15
6

Points Scored
Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Rushing TD's
Passing Yards

668
3,545
523
48

3,612
202

RECORD

Passing Completions

Most Receptions by Different Receivers

Total Yards Offense 6,455
Total Yards per Game 430.3

FARRAGUT HIGH SCHOOL ALL-TIME RECORDS
OFFENSE - TEAM

TEAM - GAME RECORD YEAR / OPPONENT

7

Total Plays Offense

704

86

Total All-Purpose Yards
597

1983 vs. Doyle
1984 vs. Dobyns-Bennett

2013 vs. Science Hill

1995 vs. Bradley Central

2017 vs. Hardin Valley
393

Rushing TD's 9 2016 vs. Karns
2012 vs. Heritage

496
1987 vs. Bearden

Completion % (min. 200 atts) 65.1% 2009

2015 vs. Clinton

Passing TD's 46 2016

Passing Attempts 49 2017 vs. Hardin Valley
Passing TD's 6 2012 vs. Heritage

Total First Downs 31 2009 vs. Bearden

31
Passing Yards

2014 vs. West

Passing Completions

75

Total Return TD's 3


