OFFENSE - TEAM			
TEAM - GAME	RECORD	YEAR / OPPONENT	
Points Scored	75	1987 vs. Bearden	
Rushing Yards	496	1983 vs. Doyle	
Rushing Attempts	61	1984 vs. Dobyns-Bennett	
Rushing TD's	9	2016 vs. Karns	
Passing Yards	393	2012 vs. Heritage	
Passing Completions	31	2017 vs. Hardin Valley	
Passing Attempts	49	2017 vs. Hardin Valley	
Passing TD's	6	2012 vs. Heritage	
Total Plays Offense	86	2014 vs. West	
Total First Downs	31	2009 vs. Bearden	
Total Yards Offense	597	2013 vs. Science Hill	
Total All-Purpose Yards	704	2015 vs. Clinton	
Total Return TD's	3	1987 vs. Bearden	
TSSAA Overtimes	7	1995 vs. Bradley Central	

FARRAGUT HIGH SCHOOL ALL-TIME RECORDS

TEAM - SEASON	RECORD	YEAR
Points Scored	668	2016
Rushing Yards	3,545	2007
Rushing Attempts	523	2007
Rushing TD's	48	1981
Passing Yards	3,612	2016
Passing Completions	202	2016
Passing Attempts	359	2016
Passing TD's	46	2016
Completion % (min. 200 atts)	65.1%	2009
Total Plays Offense	827	2016
Total First Downs	288	2016
Total Yards Offense	6,455	2016
Total Yards per Game	430.3	2016
Most Receptions by Different Receivers	15	2015
Most Return TD's	6	2008